
PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 67698544

Data publicarii	28.03.22	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 193,35 RON - 193,35 RON

Descriere: CANAL CABLU 20X10 2,00 ML 1,44 RON 2,88 CABLU MYM2X1.5 6,00 ML 2,48 RON 14,88 CABLU MYM3X1.5 15,00 ML 3,43 RON 51,45 CABLU UTP MUFAT 5M 2,00 BUC 5,90 RON 11,80 CABLU UTP MUFAT 3M 3,00 BUC 3,97 RON 11,91 FISA CP LEGRAND LO50315 3,00 BUC 9,07 RON 27,21 BLOC 5PRIZE CP IPEE 3,00 BUC 20,42 RON 61,26 COLIER 150X3.6 (100BUC) 2,00 PAC 5,98 RON 11,96 mai putin
